Updated 3-10-2023

2023-24 VALLEY-WIDE COMMITTEES
                                                                                
STANDING COMMITTEES
      
   
BY-LAWS COMMITTEE - STANDING COMMITTEE
	1.	Carolyn Wilson, Chair.	Chattanooga Section	423-751-2957	cdwilson@tva.gov
	2.	Anthony Chorney	Southern Section/BFN	256-729-3219	ahchorney@tva.gov 
	3.  	James Gronek	Southern Section/BFN	256-614-6103	jwgronek@tva.gov
	4.	Austin Caperton	Southern Section/Muscle Shoals	931-722-0161	dacaperton@tva.gov
	5. 	Renae McKenzie - EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	mrmckenzie@tva.gov 
   

COMMITTEE ON DISCIPLINE - STANDING COMMITTEE
	1.	Michael Gamble, Chair	Northeastern Section/Kingston	865-717-2176	mwgamble@tva.gov 	
           2.	Shannon Byrd	Southern Section/Muscle Shoals	256-386-3678	skbyrd@tva.gov 
	3.	Kevin Meadows	Nashville-West Section/Gallatin	615-230-4290	kdmeadow@tva.gov 	

ELECTION COMMITTEE - STANDING COMMITTEE			
	1.	Anthony Chorney, Chair 	Southern Section/BFN	256-729-3219	ahchorney@tva.gov 
	2.	Jonathan Hayden	Nashville-West Section/Hickory	270-856-4507	jmhayden@tva.gov 
	3.	Kelli Yates	Chickamauga Section/SQN	423-843-7020	kryates@tva.gov 
	4.	Jerri Dolan 	Northeastern Section/Watts Bar	423-365-3576	jldolan@tva.gov
	5.	Brigitte Brown - EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	bbtvaea5@tva.gov
	5.	Ahnesty Ondrak – EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	aondrak@tva.gov 

LONG-RANGE PLANNING COMMITTEE - STANDING COMMITTEE
	1.	C. Kelley Dollar, Chair	Southern Section/BFN	256-729-3141	ckdollar@tva.gov 
	2	Matt Wallace	Chickamauga Section	423-843-7023	mjwallac@tva.gov 
	3.	Jason Page	Nashville-West Section/Cumberland	931-827-6317	jmpage0@tva.gov 	4.	Kelli Yates	Chickamauga Section/SQN	423-843-7020	kryates@tva.gov 
5.	Adam Deimling	Chattanooga Section	423-825-3008	ardeimling@tva.gov 
6.	Natalie Gilmore	Nashville-West Section/Brownsville 	731-394-6601	ndgilmor@tva.gov
7.	Anthony Chorney	Southern Section/BFN	256-729-3219	ahchorney@tva.gov 
8.	Chuck Logan	Chickamauga Section/Chattanooga	423-751-7484	crlogan@tva.gov 
  9.	Wendy Turner	Northeastern Section/Knoxville	865-632-8374	wsturner@tva.gov 
	10.  	Renae McKenzie - EA Staff	MS 34-K                                      	865-632-2489	mrmckenzie@tva.gov 

NEGOTIATIONS COMMITTEE
	Valley-Wide Executive Committee serves as the Negotiations Committee

















SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT COMMITTEES


ARTICLES OF AGREEMENT REVISION COMMITTEE
1.  Carolyn Wilson, Chair	Chattanooga Section	423-751-2957	cdwilson@tva.gov 
2.  Michael Dinger	Chickamauga Section/SQN	423-843-8761	mjdinger@tva.gov 
3.  Renae McKenzie - EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	gdwatson@tva.gov 


CHARLIE ROLLINS & GAY HENSON SCHOLARSHIPS COMMITTEE
1.	Jerri Dolan, Chair.	Northeastern Section/Watts Bar	423-365-3576	jldolan@tva.gov 
2.	Anthony Chorney	Southern Section/BFN	256-729-3219	ahchorney@tva.gov
3. 	Matthew Wallace	Chickamauga Section	 423-843-7023	mjwallac@tva.gov	
4.	Brigitte Brown - EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	bbtvaea5@tva.gov 
5. 	Ahnesty Ondrak – EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	aondrak@tva.gov 


COMMUNICATION COMMITTEE
	1.	Carolyn Wilson, Chair	Chattanooga Section	423-751-2957	cdwilson@tva.gov 	
	2.	Jay Williams	Northeastern Section/Greenway	865-318-1777	jrwilliams2@tva.gov
	3.	Jerri Dolan	Northeastern Section /WBN	423-365-3576	jldolan@tva.gov 
	4.	Renae McKenzie - EA Staff	MS 34-K                                  	865-632-2489	mrmckenzie@tva.gov 


CONTRACTOR ISSUES COMMITTEE
	1.	Greg Jennings, Chair	Chattanooga Section	423-751-7417	rgjennings@tva.gov
	2.	Archie Anderson	Southern Section/BFN	256-729-7865	caanderson@tva.gov 
	3.	Rex Phillips	Nashville-West Section/Jackson	731-868-3279	raphillips1@tva.gov 
	4.	Jerri Dolan	Northeastern Section/WBN	423-365-3576	jldolan@tva.gov 


DUR TRAINING COMMITTEE
1.  Carolyn Wilson, Chair.	Chattanooga Section	423-751-2957	cdwilson@tva.gov
2.  Jayson Williams	Northeastern Section/Greenway	865-673-2375	jrwilliams2@tva.gov 
3.  	Craig Mace	Nashville-West Section/Cumberland	931-827-6238	ctmace@tva.gov 
4.  	Greg Jennings	Chattanooga Section	423-751-7417	rgjennings@tva.gov
5.  All EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	bbtvaea5@tva.gov 


EA HEALTH CARE COMMITTEE
	1.	Mike Cavote	Nashville-West Section	731-394-6601	mcavote@tva.gov 
	2. 	Carolyn Wilson, Chair	Chattanooga Section	423-751-2957	cdwilson@tva.gov
	3.	Gary Watson - EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	gdwatson@tva.gov
	4. 	Renae McKenzie - EA Staff	MS 34-K                                  	865-632-2489	mrmckenzie@tva.gov
	5.	Sue Rollins - EA Staff	MS 34-K                                  	865-632-2489	mrmckenzie@tva.gov


EA TRUSTEES
	1.	Jayson Williams	Northeastern Section/Greenway	865-673-2375	jrwilliams2@tva.gov
 	2.	Wendy Turner	Northeastern Section/Knoxville	865-632-8374	wsturner@tva.gov
 	3.  	Danny Stooksbury	Northeastern Section/Knoxville	865-632-8124	dlstooks@tva.gov 	


EDUCATION COMMITTEE
1. Kelley Dollar, Chair.	Southern Section/BFN	256-729-3141	ckdollar@tva.gov 
2. 	Nick Bremer	Nashville-West Section/Jackson	731-421-7536	nrbremer@tva.gov 
3. Adam Berry	Chickamauga Section/Chattanooga	423-751-2648	atberry0@tva.gov 
4. Steven W. Hester	Chattanooga Section	423-509-5468	swhester@tva.gov 
5. 	Renae McKenzie - EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	mrmckenzie@tva.gov 



SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT COMMITTEES continued…..



“GOOD FOR THE VALLEY” COMMITTEE
	1.	Michael Dinger, Chair.	Chickamauga Section/SQN	423-843-8761	mjdinger@tva.gov 
	2.	Renae McKenzie - EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	mrmckenzie@tva.gov 


LEGISLATIVE AND PUBLIC AFFAIRS COMMITTEE
	1.	Carolyn Wilson, Chair	Chattanooga Section	423-751-2957	cdwilson@tva.gov 
	2.	Jerri Dolan	Northeastern Section /WBN	423-365-3576	jldolan@tva.gov	
	3.	Jayson Williams	Northeastern Section/Greenway	865-673-2375	jrwilliams2@tva.gov
	4..	Renae McKenzie - EA Staff	MS 34-K                                        	865-632-2489	mrmckenzie@tva.gov 


LOD REVIEW COMMITTEE
1.   	Carolyn Wilson, Chair.	Chattanooga Section	423-751-2957	cdwilson@tva.gov  
2.  	Alan Turpen	Southern Section/Muscle Shoals	256-386-3067	adturpen@tva.gov 
3.	Renae McKenzie- EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	gdwatson@tva.gov 

MEMBERSHIP COMMITTEE 
  1.	Michael Dinger, Chair	Chickamauga Section/SQN	423-843-8761	mjdinger@tva.gov 
	2.	Stan Allen	Chickamauga Section/Chattanooga	423-559-4942	seallen@tva.gov     
	3.	Bethany Merriman	Northeastern Section/WBN	423-365- 7876	bbmerriman@tva.gov    
	4.	Wendy Turner	Northeastern Section/Knoxville	865-632-8374	wstumer@tva.gov 
5.	Nick Bremer	Nashville-West Section/Jackson	731-421-7536	nrbremer@tva.gov 
6.	Archie Anderson	Southern Section/BFN	256-729-7865	caanderson@tva.gov 
7.	Lance Smith	Nashville-West Section/Jackson	731-421-7516	lcsmith@tva.gov 
  8.	Brigitte Brown – EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	bbtvaea5@tva.gov 
  9.	Renae McKenzie - EA Staff 	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	mrmckenzie@tva.gov 
10. 	Ahnesty Ondrak– EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	aondrak@tva.gov 


TECHNOLOGY COMMITTEE
1. Brandon Sapp, Chair	Chattanooga Section	423-751-4995	basapp@tva.gov
2. Linda McDonald	Chattanooga Section	423-751-4357	lmcdonald0@tva.gov 
3. Ricky Witt	Chickamauga Section/SQN	423-240-6963	rlwitt@tva.gov 
4. Brigitte Brown – EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	bbtvaea5@tva.gov 
5. Ahnesty Ondrak– EA Staff	MS 34-K	865-632-2489	aondrak@tva.gov


VETERANS COMMITTEE
1. Brad Dake	Nashville-West Section/Murfreesboro	865-809-8323	badake@tva.gov 	 
2. Danny C. Moore	Northeastern Section/Bull Run	865-632-3999	dcmoore@tva.gov 
3. Kenneth Parment, Chair	Northeastern Section/Kingston	865-717-2023	krparment@tva.gov 
4. Heather Thompson	Chickamauga Section/Chattanooga	423-316-0004	hsthompson@tva.gov
5. Hildred James	Nashville-West Section/Memphis	662-820-4116	hkjames@tva.gov 
    


*  Other committees established as needed.
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